DS-020250.1 Page 1 of 2 April 20, 2023
Product specifications are subject to change without notice to improve reliability, function or design.
Product Code Description
W2743 DND Indicator & MUR Indicator (Module)
Technical Specification
• Input Voltage: 250VAC*
• Current (LED indicator): <2mA
• Recommended wire size:
0.5mm² - 1.5mm²
• One Deco module size
• Dimensions: 40 x 23 x 40 mm (approx.)
(HxWxD)
To mount with suitable Adapter Plate
• Mounting box: >35 mm
o R1150, flush mounting, plastic
(80 x 80 x 48.4 mm) (WxHxD)
o M1247, flush mounting, metal
(79 x 73 x 47 mm) (WxHxD)
*For 3.3V - 24V version, refer to W4201DM (Old code: DL-W2743) or contact T&J Sales representative
Typical Connection:
W2743 Product back view
DS-020250.1 Page 2 of 2 April 20, 2023
Product specifications are subject to change without notice to improve reliability, function or design.
   Product Code Colour
   W2743 Not Applicable